The Mulch Barn Retail Price List - Garden Mark Artificial Grass 2023

Grass Artificial
Grass Artificial
Grass Artificial
Grass Artificial
Grass Artificial
Grass Artificial
Grass Artificial

Grass Artificial

Augusta 15'x100'

Augusta 15'x100" - 1500 sqft
Kentucky 7.5'x100' - 750 sqft
Kentucky Roll 15'x100" - 1500 sqft
Kentucky Roll 7.5x100" - 750 sqft
Montana Roll 15"x100" - 1500 sqft
Montana 7.5'x100" - 750 sqft
Montana Roll 7.5'x100'- 750 sqft

Grass Artificial Adhesive 30 oz

Grass Artificial Bond Mark

Grass Artificial Control Fabric (6.5 ft wide) (328 sqft)
Grass Artificial Joining Tape (300 ft per)

Grass Artificial Nails (140ct)

Grass Artificial Shock Pad .75"x40"x60"

Grass Artificial Shock Pad 1.5"x40"x60"

Grass Artificial Weed Mark (6.5 ft wide) (328 sqft)

5/18/2023

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Price

$5.49
$5,900.00
$4.99
$4,999.00
$2,600.00
$4,999.00
$4.99
$2,600.00
$19.99
$29.00
$129.00
$49.99
$29.99
$35.00
$59.00
$2.29

U/M

SQFT
Each
SQFT
Each
Each
Each
SQFT
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

Page 1 of 1



