The Mulch Barn Retail Price List - Garden Mark Artificial Grass 2023

	Price	U/M
Grass Artificial Augusta 15'x100'	\$5.49	SQFT
Grass Artificial Augusta 15'x100' - 1500 sqft	\$5,900.00	Each
Grass Artificial Kentucky 7.5'x100' - 750 sqft	\$4.99	SQFT
Grass Artificial Kentucky Roll 15'x100' - 1500 sqft	\$4,999.00	Each
Grass Artificial Kentucky Roll 7.5'x100' - 750 sqft	\$2,600.00	Each
Grass Artificial Montana Roll 15"x100' - 1500 sqft	\$4,999.00	Each
Grass Artificial Montana 7.5'x100' - 750 sqft	\$4.99	SQFT
Grass Artificial Montana Roll 7.5'x100'- 750 sqft	\$2,600.00	Each
Grass Artificial Adhesive 30 oz	\$19.99	Each
Grass Artificial Bond Mark	\$29.00	Each
Grass Artificial Control Fabric (6.5 ft wide) (328 sqft)	\$129.00	Each
Grass Artificial Joining Tape (300 ft per)	\$49.99	Each
Grass Artificial Nails (140ct)	\$29.99	Each
Grass Artificial Shock Pad .75"x40"x60"	\$35.00	Each
Grass Artificial Shock Pad 1.5"x40"x60"	\$59.00	Each
Grass Artificial Weed Mark (6.5 ft wide) (328 sqft)	\$2.29	Each